
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
02.03.2017 10:00 1 1 2.TUR 70 2.TUR 66
02.03.2017 10:00 2 2 2.TUR 69 2.TUR 65
02.03.2017 10:00 3 3 2.TUR 68 2.TUR 64
02.03.2017 10:00 4 4 2.TUR 67 2.TUR 63
02.03.2017 10:00 5 5 YILMAZ FERAH 2.TUR 62
02.03.2017 10:00 6 6 ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 2.TUR 61
02.03.2017 10:00 7 7 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 2.TUR 60

02.03.2017 10:00 8 8 HASAN YİĞİT 2.TUR 59
02.03.2017 10:00 9 9 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 2.TUR 58
02.03.2017 10:00 10 10 NASUF KARA 2.TUR 57
02.03.2017 10:00 11 11 BERK ANLIPAK 2.TUR 56
02.03.2017 10:00 12 12 MEHMET GÖKHAN PEKER 2.TUR 55
02.03.2017 10:00 13 13 ÖNER TUNCER 2.TUR 54
02.03.2017 10:00 14 14 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 2.TUR 53
02.03.2017 10:00 15 15 MELİHŞAH COŞKUN 2.TUR 52
02.03.2017 10:00 16 16 SONAT SERÇE 2.TUR 51
02.03.2017 10:00 17 17 ERKAN SÜSLÜ 2.TUR 50
02.03.2017 10:00 18 18 ANIL ENGİN 2.TUR 49

02.03.2017 10:00 19 19 MUSTAFA SARAÇ 2.TUR 48
02.03.2017 10:00 20 20 SERDAR BERBER 2.TUR 47
02.03.2017 10:00 21 21 HAKAN İNAN 2.TUR 46
02.03.2017 10:00 22 22 OSMAN YILMAZ 2.TUR 45
02.03.2017 11:30 1 23 FERDAR ULE 2.TUR 44
02.03.2017 11:30 2 24 ENGİN ADA 2.TUR 43
02.03.2017 11:30 3 25 DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 2.TUR 42
02.03.2017 11:30 4 26 YÜKSEL EROĞLU 2.TUR 41
02.03.2017 11:30 5 27 CEMAL ÖNDER 2.TUR 40
02.03.2017 11:30 6 28 OSMAN REMZİ YURT 2.TUR 39

02.03.2017 11:30 7 29 YUSUF BAKIRCI 2.TUR 38
02.03.2017 11:30 8 30 HAKAN ARABACI 2.TUR 37
02.03.2017 11:30 9 31 İBRAHİM ÇETİN 2.TUR 36
02.03.2017 11:30 10 32 SERDAR GÜMÜŞ 2.TUR 35
02.03.2017 11:30 11 33 ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR 2.TUR 34
02.03.2017 11:30 12 34 HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 2.TUR 33
02.03.2017 11:30 13 35 ALİ AYAR 2.TUR 32
02.03.2017 11:30 14 36 MEHMET BOLSU 2.TUR 31
02.03.2017 11:30 15 37 OĞUZ KÖKLEN 2.TUR 30
02.03.2017 11:30 16 38 SERKAN CAN 2.TUR 29
02.03.2017 11:30 17 39 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN 2.TUR 28

02.03.2017 11:30 18 40 AHMET KARA 2.TUR 27
02.03.2017 11:30 19 41 VAROL ŞEKER          2.TUR 26
02.03.2017 11:30 20 42 DURALİ ÖZDEMİR 2.TUR 25
02.03.2017 11:30 21 43 FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI 2.TUR 24
02.03.2017 11:30 22 44 UĞUR YARDIMCI 2.TUR 23



02.03.2017 13:00 1 45 HALİT ÜNLÜ 2.TUR 22
02.03.2017 13:00 2 46 NURİ DİŞLİ 2.TUR 21
02.03.2017 13:00 3 47 ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU 2.TUR 20
02.03.2017 13:00 4 48 ÇETİN BARAK 2.TUR 19
02.03.2017 13:00 5 49 SEMİR DALYAN 2.TUR 18
02.03.2017 13:00 6 50 YALÇIN ARSLAN 2.TUR 17
02.03.2017 13:00 7 51 EROL AKAR 2.TUR 16
02.03.2017 13:00 8 52 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 2.TUR 15

02.03.2017 13:00 9 53 KORAY KIRMAN 2.TUR 14
02.03.2017 13:00 10 54 ÜMİT TÜRKMEN 2.TUR 13
02.03.2017 13:00 11 55 LEVENT OKÇİ 2.TUR 12
02.03.2017 13:00 12 56 HASAN BOZBAY 2.TUR 11
02.03.2017 13:00 13 57 MURAT ERKUL 2.TUR 10
02.03.2017 13:00 14 58 UFUK KAPUSIZ 2.TUR 9
02.03.2017 13:00 15 59 GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU 2.TUR 8
02.03.2017 13:00 16 60 FESİH ASLAN 2.TUR 7
02.03.2017 13:00 17 61 MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU 2.TUR 6
02.03.2017 13:00 18 62 ERDAL ERGÜN 2.TUR 5
02.03.2017 13:00 19 63 MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 2.TUR 4

02.03.2017 13:00 20 64 CEVDET TÜRKER 2.TUR 3
02.03.2017 13:00 21 65 MURAT GÜNEŞ (ANTALYA) 2.TUR 2
02.03.2017 13:00 22 66 BÜNYAMİN ALTUN 2.TUR 1
02.03.2017 14:30 1 1 UĞUR OKTORVACI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 2 2 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 3 3 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 4 4 BÜLENT AFACAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 5 5 ALİ ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 6 6 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 7 7 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

02.03.2017 14:30 8 8 KUBİLAY ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 9 9 HAKAN ADIGÜZEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 10 10 HACI ÇALGAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 11 11 KENAN KÜLÇELER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 12 12 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 13 13 HAMİT AKKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 14 14 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 15 15 HALİL EŞREF DÜNDAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 16 16 EMRE DURSUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 17 17 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 18 18 SAVAŞ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

02.03.2017 14:30 19 19 MURAT ŞEKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 20 20 CELAL NURHAN ERDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 21 21 NURETTİN KARAKURT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 14:30 22 22 SABRİ CANER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



02.03.2017 16:00 1 23 KÜRŞAT GÖKÇE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 2 24 BÜLENT GÜRER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 3 25 MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 4 26 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 5 27 MEMET YAĞAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 6 28 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 7 29 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 8 30 ERKAN GÖKAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

02.03.2017 16:00 9 31 SARP KAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 10 32 EMİN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 11 33 BORA YAYALAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 12 34 İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 13 35 AKİF GÜVENMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 14 36 MUSA COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 15 37 ALİ SAVTEKİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 16 38 MUZAFFER SİLAHSIZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 17 39 CEM ÖZKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 18 40 SADIK KÜCÜKZOROGLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 19 41 ÇETİN İNCEİŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

02.03.2017 16:00 20 42 AHMET TOLGA DENİZCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 21 43 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 16:00 22 44 HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 1 45 ÇAĞATAY KODAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 2 46 SERKAN KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 3 47 HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 4 48 SERDAR ALTUNKAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 5 49 ŞEREF ACAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 6 50 BASRİ AKBAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 7 51 MERT ÖNER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

02.03.2017 17:30 8 52 MEHMET KENAN TAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 9 53 MURAT YILMAZ (BATMAN) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 10 54 HARUN EREN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 11 55 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 12 56 ABDULKADİR ÜNAL (AFYON) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 13 57 MUSTAFA TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 14 58 TARIK YAVUZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 15 59 CELİL ATABEY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 16 60 MEHMET UZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 17 61 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 18 62 ÜMİT DEMİRCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

02.03.2017 17:30 19 63 VEDAT YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 20 64 SERDAL SEMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 21 65 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 17:30 22 66 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



02.03.2017 19:00 1 1 UĞUR OKTORVACI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 2 2 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 3 3 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 4 4 BÜLENT AFACAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 5 5 ALİ ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 6 6 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 7 7 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
02.03.2017 19:00 8 8 KUBİLAY ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

02.03.2017 19:00 9 9 HAKAN ADIGÜZEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 10 10 HACI ÇALGAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 11 11 KENAN KÜLÇELER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 12 12 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 13 13 HAMİT AKKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 14 14 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 15 15 HALİL EŞREF DÜNDAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 16 16 EMRE DURSUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 17 17 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 18 18 SAVAŞ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 19 19 MURAT ŞEKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

02.03.2017 19:00 20 20 CELAL NURHAN ERDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 21 21 NURETTİN KARAKURT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 19:00 22 22 SABRİ CANER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 1 23 KÜRŞAT GÖKÇE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 2 24 BÜLENT GÜRER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 3 25 MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 4 26 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 5 27 MEMET YAĞAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 6 28 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 7 29 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

02.03.2017 20:30 8 30 ERKAN GÖKAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 9 31 SARP KAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 10 32 EMİN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 11 33 BORA YAYALAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 12 34 İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 13 35 AKİF GÜVENMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 14 36 MUSA COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 15 37 ALİ SAVTEKİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 16 38 MUZAFFER SİLAHSIZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 17 39 CEM ÖZKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 18 40 SADIK KÜCÜKZOROGLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

02.03.2017 20:30 19 41 ÇETİN İNCEİŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 20 42 AHMET TOLGA DENİZCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 21 43 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 20:30 22 44 HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



02.03.2017 22:00 1 45 ÇAĞATAY KODAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 2 46 SERKAN KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 3 47 HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 4 48 SERDAR ALTUNKAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 5 49 ŞEREF ACAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 6 50 BASRİ AKBAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 7 51 MERT ÖNER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 8 52 MEHMET KENAN TAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

02.03.2017 22:00 9 53 MURAT YILMAZ (BATMAN) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 10 54 HARUN EREN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 11 55 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 12 56 ABDULKADİR ÜNAL (AFYON) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 13 57 MUSTAFA TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 14 58 TARIK YAVUZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 15 59 CELİL ATABEY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 16 60 MEHMET UZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 17 61 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 18 62 ÜMİT DEMİRCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 19 63 VEDAT YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

02.03.2017 22:00 20 64 SERDAL SEMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 21 65 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
02.03.2017 22:00 22 66 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


